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Brewster High School Golf
(From left) Coach Rae Stewart, Angie Matusava, Hana Kosteckova, Will Al-
len and Aaron Luckert. Not pictured: Logan Rall and Whitney Schultz.

Tuesday, April 19, 3 p.m. at Sharon Springs
Thursday, April 21, 1 p.m. at Wheatland tournament
Saturday, April 30, 9 a.m. at Rawlins County tournament
Tuesday, May 3, 3 p.m. at Oakley tournament
Tuesday, May 10, 2 p.m. Brewster Invitational at Goodland
Thursday, May 12, 3 p.m. at Greeley County
Monday, May 16, TBD Regional Golf
Monday, May 23, TBD State Golf

Varsity Schedule

Friday, April 15, 3 p.m. at Hill City
Tuesday, April 19, 2 p.m. at Goodland tournament
Tuesday, April 26, 3 p.m. at Scott City
Tuesday, May 10, 2 p.m. Brewster Invitational at Goodland
Thursday, May 12, 3 p.m. at Greeley County

Junior Varsity Schedule
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